
 

Praising Stars Assessments – Week One – 15th November 2021 

Date Time/Period Subject 
 
Monday 15th Nov 

 
P1/2 
P4/5 

 
Y / Biology 
X / Biology 
 

 
 
Tuesday 16th Nov 

 
P2/3 
P4 
P5 

 
X / Maths 
B / French + B / History 
C / French  
 

 
Wednesday 17th Nov 

 
P1/2 
P4/5 

 
X / Chemistry 
Y / Chemistry 
 

 
 
Thursday 18th Nov 

 
P2/3 
P4 
P5 

 
Y / Maths 
C / French + C / History 
B / French 
 

 
Friday 19th Nov 

 
P1/2 
P3/4 

 
B / Citizenship + B / Catering + G / Engineering 
A / History + A / Catering 
 



 

Praising Stars Assessments – Week Two – 22nd November 2021 

Date Time/Period Subject 
 
Monday 22nd Nov 

 
P1/2 
P4/5 

 
X / English + Y / Physics 
X / Physics 
 

 
Tuesday 23rd Nov 

 
P2/3 

 

 
X / Maths 
 

 
Wednesday 24th Nov 

 
P1/2 

 

 
Y / English 
 

 
Thursday 25th Nov 

 
P2/3 

 

 
Y / Maths 
 

 
Friday 26th Nov 

 
P1/2 
P3/4 

 

 
C / Citizenship + C / Geography + C / Computer Science + H / Engineering 
A / Geography + A / Catering 
 

 


